
Trial 1 8/4/2024 TIME
Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Time Q/Title Place CONVERSION
HR1564 Dreamer Kirk Dorothy 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 100 2.30 Q 2 88.72
HR2605 Ace Vaz Jessica 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 E E
HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 0 2.30 150.00
HR1125 Chili Hinman Deyanne 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 100 51.53 Q/M 1 51.53
HR2003 Fred Liberty Robin 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 40 2.30 Q 4 150.00
HR1354 Nikki Kraft Cheryl 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 40 2.30 Q 4 150.00
HR2472 Eddie Dawson Genesis 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 40 2.30 Q 4 150.00
HR2449 Bastian Andres Joelle 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 20 2.30 Q 4 150.00
HR1504 Coco Berman Linda 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 100 1.59.78 Q Title 119.78
HR2590 Winnie Graf Brendan 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 100 1.08.72 Q 1 68.72
HR1522 Dobby Francis Emily 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 E E
HR2645 Aoife Flood Meg 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 90 1.42.57 Q 3 102.57
HR23470 Lil Bit Kirk Dorothy 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 40 2.30.00 Q 4 150.00
HR2604 Ava Vaz Jessica 8/4/2024 Ratter T1 E E
HR1133 Schroeder Palmer Cindy 8/4/2024 HRAT T1 100 1.53.26 Q 1 113.26
HR1229 Bowie Magin marianne 8/4/2024 HRAT T1 60 3.00.00 Q 180.00
HR1563 Fable Goldman Lisa 8/4/2024 HRAT T1 100 2.00.57 Q Title 2 120.57
HR1135 Devon Palmer Cindy 8/4/2024 HRAT T1 50 3.00.00 Q 180.00
HR1545 Truman Kaste Tim 8/4/2024 HRAT T1 10 3.00.00 Q 180.00
HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 8/4/2024 HRAT T1 100 2.53.63 Q/Title 4 173.63
HR1205 Muddy Palmer Cindy 8/4/2024 HRAT T1 100 2.06.41 Q 3 126.41
HR1207 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 8/4/2024 XRAT T1 ABS ABS

HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 8/4/2024 XRAT T1 100 1.38.46 Q/Title 1 98.46
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 8/4/2024 XRAT T1 100 3.14.58 Q 2 194.58
HR1208 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 8/4/2024 XRAT T1 ABS ABS

HR968 Jackie Brogden Theresa 8/4/2024 REX T1 90 4.30.00 Q 1 270.00
HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 8/4/2024 REX T1 60 3.34.14 Q 2 214.14
HR1893 JJ Ho Angela 8/4/2024 CHR T1 50 4.00.00 Q 2 240.00
HR1122 Jolene Brogden Theresa 8/4/2024 CHR T1 80 4.00.00 Q 1 240.00
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 8/4/2024 CHR T1 40 4.00.00 Q 3 240.00
HR1545 Truman Kaste Tim 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 1.15.53 75.53
HR1564 Dreamer Kirk Dorothy 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 2.00.00 120.00



HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 2.00.00 120.00
HR11258 Chili Hinman Deyanne 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 56.94 56.94
HR2003 Fred Liberty Robin 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 106.27 66.27
HR1354 Nikki Kraft Cheryl 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 45.84 45.84
HR2472 Eddie Dawson Genesis 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 2.00.00 120.00
HR1563 Fable Goldman Lisa 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 2.00.00 120.00
HR2449 Bastian Andres Joelle 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 1.26.34 86.34
HR2590 Winnie Graf Brendan 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 2.00.00 120.00
HR1229 Bowie Magin Marianne 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 100 36.51 Q 1 36.51
HR2645 Aoife Flood Meg 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 2.00.00 120.00
HR2340 Lil Bit Kirk Dorothy 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T1 0 1.12.21 72.21
HR968 Jackie Brogden Theresa 8/4/2024 DHV2 T1 100 1.07.84 Q 2 67.84
HR1208 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 8/4/2024 DHV2 T1 ABS ABS
HR1893 JJ Ho Angie 8/4/2024 DHV2 T1 100 46.89 Q 1 46.89
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 8/4/2024 DHV2 T1 0 2.00.00 Q 4 120.00
HR1122 Jolene Brogden Teresa 8/4/2024 DHV2 T1 100 1.52.56 Q 3 112.56
HR1207 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 8/4/2024 DHV2 T1 ABS ABS
HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 8/4/2024 DHV3 T1 100 1.35.83 Q 2 95.83
HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 8/4/2024 DHV3 T1 100 1.06.33 Q 1 66.33
HR1126 Mowglie Liberty  Robin 8/4/2024 DHV3 T1 0 2.00.00 120.00

Trial 2 8/4/2024 TIME
Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Time Q/Title Place CONVERSION
HR1564 Dreamer Kirk Dorothy 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 100 2.09.16 Q 129.16
HR2605 Ace Vaz Jessica 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 ABS ABS
HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 10 2.30.00 Q/M 2 150

HR1125 Chili Hinman Deyanne 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 20 2.30.00 Q/M 1 150.00
HR2003 Fred Liberty Robin 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 100 46.89 Q 1 46.89
HR1354 Nikki Kraft Cheryl 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 20 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR2472 Eddie Dawson Genesis 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 100 1.52.65 Q 3 112.65
HR2449 Bastian Andres Joelle 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 100 1.54.83 Q 4 114.83
HR1504 Coco Berman Linda 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 100 2.22.08 Q 142.08



HR2590 Winnie Graf Brendan 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 100 51.16 Q 2 51.16
HR1522 Dobby Francis Emily 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 90 43.69 Q 43.69
HR2645 Aoife Flood Meg 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 90 1.24.45 Q 84.45
HR23470 Lil Bit Kirk Dorothy 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 20 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR2604 Ava Vaz Jessica 8/4/2024 Ratter T2 ABS ABS

HR1229 Bowie Magin marianne 8/4/2024 HRAT T2 40 3.00.00 Q 2 180.00
HR1545 Truman Kaste Tim 8/4/2024 HRAT T2 40 3.00.00 Q 2 180.00
HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 8/4/2024 HRAT T2 50 3.00.00 Q 1 180.00
HR1207 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 8/4/2024 XRAT T2 ABS ABS

HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 8/4/2024 XRAT T2 100 1.53.28 Q 1 113.28
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 8/4/2024 XRAT T2 100 3.27.65 Q 2 207.65
HR1208 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 8/4/2024 XRAT T2 ABS ABS

HR1563 Fable Goldman Lisa 8/4/2024 XRAT T2 70 3.30.00 Q 3 210.00
HR968 Jackie Brogden Theresa 8/4/2024 REX T2 80 4.30.00 Q 1 270.00
HR1893 JJ Ho Angela 8/4/2024 CHR T2 50 4.00.00 Q 2 240.00
HR1122 Jolene Brogden Theresa 8/4/2024 CHR T2 90 3.58.22 Q 1 238.22
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 8/4/2024 CHR T2 10 4.00.00 Q 3 240.00
HR1564 Dreamer Kirk Dorothy 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T2 100 1.53.13 Q 113.13
HR11258 Chili Hinman Deyanne 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T2 0 2.00.00 120.00
HR2003 Fred Liberty Robin 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T2 100 1.25.54 Q 4 85.54
HR2472 Eddie Dawson Genesis 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T2 100 34.09 Q 1 34.09
HR1563 Fable Goldman Lisa 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T2 0 2.00.00 120.00
HR2449 Bastian Andres Joelle 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T2 100 1.32.88 Q 92.88
HR2590 Winnie Graf Brndan 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T2 100 53.89 Q 3 53.89
HR2645 Aoife Flood Meg 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T2 0 2.00.00 120.00
HR2340 Lil Bit Kirk Dorothy 8/4/2024 DHV 1 T2 100 45.78 Q 2 45.78
HR968 Jackie Brogden Theresa 8/4/2024 DHV 2 T2 100 31.38 Q 1 31.83
HR1208 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 8/4/2024 DHV 2 T2 ABS ABS

HR1893 JJ Ho Angie 8/4/2024 DHV 2 T2 0 2.00.00 120.00
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 8/4/2024 DHV 2 T2 0 2.00.00 120.00
HR1207 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 8/4/2024 DHV 2 T2 ABS ABS

HR1122 Jolene Brogden Teresa 8/4/2024 DHV 3 T2 100 28.95 Q 2 28.95
HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 8/4/2024 DHV 3 T2 100 18.01 Q 1 18.01
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 8/4/2024 DHV 3 T2 100 55.21 Q 3 55.21


